

ENGINEERING COST ESTIMATE

ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS50 SE 30TH STREET
LEE'S SUMMIT, MODATE:
3/21/2022

PROJECT NAME:

102 SW 2ND STREET, LSMO

SITE LOCATION:

Lee's Summit, MO

ITEM AND DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	LABOR AND MATERIAL COST PER UNIT	COST PER ITEM
ASPHALT PAVING	S.Y.	70.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00
CURBING	FT	141.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 1,304.25
MoDOT Type 5 Base	S.Y.	110.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 852.50
GEOGRID	S.Y.	110.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 357.50
CONCRETE PAVING	S.Y.	18.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 540.00
5' SIDEWALK	S.F.	215.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,021.25
RETAINING WALL	SFF	60.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00
SILT FENCE	FT	350.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 437.50
SEEDING / MULCHING/ FERTILIZING	AC	0.14	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 168.00
TOTAL COST = \$				7,031.00